
DIOCESE OF CHESTER : CONFIRMATIONS 2020
Archdeaconry of Chester

DATE DAY TIME CHURCH BP DATE DAY TIME CHURCH BP

BIRKENHEAD MALPAS
22.03.20 Sun 18.00 Deanery Confirmation at Oxton, St Saviour B 03.05.20 Sun 18.30 Deanery Confirmation at Malpas, St Oswald B

MIDDLEWICH
CHESTER 17.05.20 Sun 10.00 Hartford, St John the Baptist RT
11.04.20 Sat 20.00 Chester Cathedral B 17.05.20 Sun 16.30 Greenbank, Christ Church RT
10.05.20 Sun 10.00 Chester, St Oswald & St Thomas (School Confirmation) GW 07.06.20 Sun PM Deanery Confirmation - Venue TBC B

FRODSHAM WALLASEY
22.04.20 Wed 19.30 Deanery Confirmation - Venue TBC B 14.06.20 Sun PM Deanery Confirmation at Moreton, Christ Church B

GREAT BUDWORTH WIRRAL NORTH
29.04.20 Wed 19.30 Deanery Confirmation at Daresbury, All Saints B 23.06.20 Tues 19.30 Deanery Confirmation - Venue TBC B
21.06.20 Sun 10.00 Grappenhall, St Wilfrid WAP 06.07.20 Mon 18.30 Hoylake, St Hildeburgh (School Confirmation) JDH
28.06.20 Sun 16.00 Stockton Heath, St Thomas w Latchford, St James JDH

WIRRAL SOUTH
12.01.20 Sun 10.30 Eastham, St Mary the Blessed Virgin WAP
08.07.20 Wed 19.30 Deanery Confirmation - Venue TBC B

B = Bishop of Birkenhead  GW = Bishop Glyn Webster   RT = Bishop Rod Thomas
JDH = Bishop John Hayden  CFB  = Bishop Colin Bazley  WAP = Bishop Will iam Pwaisiho

04/03/2020



DIOCESE OF CHESTER : CONFIRMATIONS 2020
Archdeaconry of Macclesfield

DATE DAY CHURCH BP DATE DAY TIME CHURCH BP

BOWDON MACCLESFIELD
(Nov 2019) 21.06.20 Sun PM Deanery Confirmation - Venue TBC B

CHADKIRK MOTTRAM
(no Deanery Confirmation service) 16.02.20 Sun 10.30 Stalybridge, Holy Trinity GD
12.04.20 - Easter Day Sun 11.00 Romiley, St Chad GD 18.03.20 Wed 19.30 Deanery Confirmation at Dukinfield, St Mark B

CHEADLE NANTWICH
01.03.20 Sun 18.30 Deanery Confirmation at Cheadle, St Mary B 28.06.20 Sun 18.00 Deanery Confirmation at Nantwich, St Mary B

CONGLETON STOCKPORT
01.07.20 Wed 19.30 Deanery Confirmation - Venue TBC B 11.06.20 Thurs 19.30 Deanery Confirmation - Venue TBC B

KNUTSFORD
13.05.20 Wed 19.30 Deanery Confirmation - Venue TBC B

B= Bishop of Birkenhead  GD= Bishop Graham Dow 

04/03/2020
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